
 Show Hunter New Zealand  
 Season 2010-2011 

Points Coordinator Featuring: NRM Equitation Series. 
Sandy Richmond KiwiSpan Open Horse High Points. 
P.O. Box 290 Gyro Plastics Amateur & Junior  
Gisborne High Points. 
4040 Technology By Design Category C  
 High Points. 
 T&M Nurseries Category B High  

 OFFICIAL RESULTS FOR EQUESTRIAN SPORT NZ 
Gisborne Pony Club Sports 19th September 2010. 

 OFFICIAL RESULTS to be returned to: Equestrian Sport NZ, PO Box 6146, Wellington. 

 EQUESTRIAN 
 Show Hunters 

Class 

 69.25 Training Horse Sun, 19 Sep 10 
 Sponsor: Starters: 3 Entry Fee: $4.00 
 Officials: Jane Tombleson Total  $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: 2. Grading? No 3. Circuit Pts? 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Bella Day  Jessica Peach 68 0 $0.00 
 Registration 
 2 Georgia Day  Neville Clark 67 0 $0.00 
 Registration 

 3 Huckleberry Day  Neville Clark 55 0 $0.00 
 Registration 

Class 

 69.26 1st Year Registered Sun, 19 Sep 10 
 Sponsor: Starters: 5 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Jane Tombleson Total  $53.00 
 SH-HOY 
 1. Horse/Pony: 2. Grading? Yes 3. Circuit Pts? SH-HOY 
 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Vertigo I I 229519 Kirsten Mcleod 201216 81 6 $20.00 
 2 Hikurangi Bro 26004 Kirsty Marr 203145 80 4 $15.00 
 3 Ngahiwi Legz 229173 Shelagh Nolan 195775 73 3 $10.00 
 4 Ngahiwi Flavour 228401 Claire Moss 200111 72 2 $8.00 
 5 Chrialka Jacinda 229245 Caroline Coop 181258 70 1 $0.00 

Class 

 69.27 Open Horse Sun, 19 Sep 10 
 Sponsor: Starters: 4 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Jane Tombleson Total  $53.00 
 SH-HOY 
 1. Horse/Pony: 2. Grading? Yes 3. Circuit Pts? SH-HOY 
 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Untouchable 26801 Merran Hain 121330 85 6 $20.00 
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 2 Garrison 24511 Sarah Harris 202380 69 4 $15.00 
 3 Ipod 21247 Amanda Prebble 209310 68 3 $10.00 
 4 Vertigo I I 229519 Kirsten Mcleod 201216 50 0 $8.00 

Class 

 69.28 Junior Hunter Sun, 19 Sep 10 
 Sponsor: Starters: 4 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Jane Tombleson Total  $53.00 
 SH-HOY 
 1. Horse/Pony: 2. Grading? Yes 3. Circuit Pts? SH-HOY 
 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Highland Drum 22769 Kirsty Marr 203145 80 6 $20.00 
 2 Hes A Clown 229262 Gemma Booth 205075 79 4 $15.00 
 3 Winter Storm 224376 Hannah Norvill 221790 78 3 $10.00 
 4 Hikurangi Bro 26004 Kirsty Marr 203145 69 2 $8.00 

Class 

 69.29 Amateur Hunter Sun, 19 Sep 10 
 Sponsor: Starters: 5 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Jane Tombleson Total  $53.00 
 SH-HOY 
 1. Horse/Pony: 2. Grading? Yes 3. Circuit Pts? SH-HOY 
 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Untouchable 26801 Merran Hain 121330 84 6 $20.00 
 2 Istacruiz 221466 Sarah Aitken 187627 80 4 $15.00 
 3 Ipod 21247 Amanda Prebble 209310 79 3 $10.00 
 4 Balquhidder 221047 Shelagh Nolan 195775 75 2 $8.00 
 5 Chrialka Jacinda 229245 Caroline Coop 181258 74 1 $0.00 

Class 

 69.3 Open Horse Sun, 19 Sep 10 
 Sponsor: Starters: 5 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Jane Tombleson Total  $53.00 
 SH-HOY 
 1. Horse/Pony: 2. Grading? Yes 3. Circuit Pts? SH-HOY 
 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Untouchable 26801 Merran Hain 121330 85 6 $20.00 
 2 Istacruiz 221466 Sarah Aitken 187627 80 4 $15.00 
 3 Zee Paris 226387 Shelagh Nolan 195775 78 3 $10.00 
 4 Espresso Magic 29319 Sarah Aitken 187627 77 2 $8.00 
 5 Chrialka Jacinda 229245 Caroline Coop 181258 76 1 $0.00 
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Class 

 69.31 Open Horse Sun, 19 Sep 10 
 Sponsor: Starters: 4 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Jane Tombleson Total  $53.00 
 SH-HOY 
 1. Horse/Pony: 2. Grading? Yes 3. Circuit Pts? SH-HOY 
 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Winter Storm 224376 Hannah Norvill 221790 78 6 $20.00 
 2 Vertigo I I 229519 Kirsten Mcleod 201216 51 0 $15.00 
 3 Istacruiz 221466 Sarah Aitken 187627 50 0 $10.00 
 4 Espresso Magic 29319 Sarah Aitken 187627 45 0 $8.00 

Class 

 69.38 Training Pony Sun, 19 Sep 10 
 Sponsor: Starters: 4 Entry Fee: $3.00 
 Officials: Jane Tombleson Total  $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: 2. Grading? No 3. Circuit Pts? 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Cricket Day  Quinn Sidney 67 0 $0.00 
 Registration 
 2 Just Ruby 224198 Toby Wallbank 224197 66 0 $0.00 
 3 Just Bill 226661 Grace Redmond 226660 65 0 $0.00 
 4 Tangiwai Tikki-Boo Day  Lauren Knauf 45 0 $0.00 
 Registration 

Class 

 69.39 1st Year Registered Pony Sun, 19 Sep 10 
 Sponsor: Starters: 3 Entry Fee: $3.00 
 Officials: Jane Tombleson Total  $30.00 
 SH-HOY 
 1. Horse/Pony: 2. Grading? Yes 3. Circuit Pts? SH-HOY 
 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Steel Appeal 29225 Grace Redmond 226660 71 6 $15.00 
 2 Bailey Bright 229372 Ariana Hadfield 229370 70 4 $10.00 
 3 Shirley Caramello 228297 Hunter Harding 228294 65 0 $5.00 

Class 

 69.4 Open Pony Sun, 19 Sep 10 
 Sponsor: Starters: 6 Entry Fee: $4.00 
 Officials: Jane Tombleson Total  $53.00 
 SH-HOY 
 1. Horse/Pony: 2. Grading? Yes 3. Circuit Pts? SH-HOY 
 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Just Bill 226661 Grace Redmond 226660 77 6 $20.00 
 2 Goosebumps 28712 Sinead Dolman 222739 75 4 $15.00 
 3 Wainui Soda Pops 228197 Rosie Mottart 228196 70 3 $10.00 
 4 Star Waka 30020 Drew Win- 229279 69 2 $8.00 
 5 Shirley Caramello 228297 Hunter Harding 228294 68 1 $0.00 
 6 Just Ruby 224198 Toby Wallbank 224197 67 0 $0.00 
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Class 

 69.41 Open Pony Sun, 19 Sep 10 
 Sponsor: Starters: 5 Entry Fee: $4.00 
 Officials: Jane Tombleson Total  $53.00 
 SH-HOY 
 1. Horse/Pony: 2. Grading? Yes 3. Circuit Pts? SH-HOY 
 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Kenya Farasi 221459 Kirsten Ellmers 221458 72 6 $20.00 
 2 Goosebumps 28712 Sinead Dolman 222739 71 4 $15.00 
 3 I Am Shian 229363 Grace Stewart 229361 70 3 $10.00 
 4 Wainui Soda Pops 228197 Rosie Mottart 228196 67 2 $8.00 
 5 Ahi 226955 Lucy Win-Heweston 209336 66 1 $0.00 

Class 

 69.42 Open Pony Sun, 19 Sep 10 
 Sponsor: Starters: 6 Entry Fee: $4.00 
 Officials: Jane Tombleson Total  $53.00 
 SH-HOY 
 1. Horse/Pony: 2. Grading? Yes 3. Circuit Pts? SH-HOY 
 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Kenya Farasi 221459 Kirsten Ellmers 221458 77 6 $20.00 
 2 Just Bill 226661 Grace Redmond 226660 75 4 $15.00 
 3 Shirley Caramello 228297 Hunter Harding 228294 73 3 $10.00 
 4 Twink That 221016 Larina Dolman 209367 72 2 $8.00 
 5 Steel Appeal 29225 Grace Redmond 226660 71 1 $0.00 
 6 Goosebumps 28712 Sinead Dolman 222739 70.5 0 $0.00 
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